

info@resolutionlife.bm www.resolutionlife.com

Cybersecurity Statement for Resolution Re Ltd.

Resolution Re Ltd. is committed to protecting the privacy of the Personal Data of its employees, clients, stakeholders, business partners and other identifiable individuals. In tandem with Resolution Life Group, Resolution Re has implemented a data protection program to establish and maintain high standards for collecting, using, storing, securing, accessing, transferring or otherwise processing Personal Data. Resolution Re follows the Group Data Protection Policy as the foundation of its data protection and privacy program.